22
All Items with QT, KT or PT Suffix are Clam Shell Program Items.
O'Rings
High Impact Nylon Connectors
Chemical Resistance
Barbed To Hold Hose Without Clamps
Colors May Vary
Operating Temperature

7/8" 1-1/8" 1/8" 10212A 250 10212C 25
15/16" 1-3/16" 1/8" 10213A 250 10213C 25
1" 1-1/4" 1/8" 10214A 250 10214C 25
1-1/16" 1-5/16" 1/8" 10215A 250 10215C 25
1-1/8" 1-3/8" 1/8" 10216A 250 10216C 25
1-3/16" 1-7/16" 1/8" 10217A 250 10217C 25
1-1/4" 1-1/2" 1/8" 10218A 200 10218C 20
1-5/16" 1-9/16" 1/8" 10219A 200 10219C 20
1-3/8" 1-5/8" 1/8" 10220A 150 10220C 15
1-7/16" 1-11/16" 1/8" 10221A 150 10221C 15
1-1/2" 1-3/4" 1/8" 10222A 150 10222C 15
1-5/8" 1-7/8" 1/8" 10223A 150 10223C 15
1-3/4" 2" 1/8" 10224A 100 10224C 10
1-7/8" 2-1/8" 1/8" 10225A 100 10225C 10
O.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 5241A 300 5241PT 25
1/8" 5241C 25 5241QT 1
1/8" 5241D 3 — —
1/8" 5241M 1 — —
3/16" 5242A 300 5242PT 25
3/16" 5242C 25 5242QT 1
3/16" 5242D 3 — —
3/16" 5242M 1 — —
1/4" 5243A 200 5243PT 20
1/4" 5243C 20 5243QT 1
1/4" 5243D 3 — —
1/4" 5243M 1 — —
5/16" 5244A 100 5244PT 15
5/16" 5244C 15 5244QT 1
5/16" 5244D 3 — —
5/16" 5244M 1 — —
O.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 5231A 200 5231PT 25
1/8" 5231C 25 5231QT 1
1/8" 5231D 3 — —
1/8" 5231M 1 — —
3/16" 5232A 200 5232PT 25
3/16" 5232C 25 5232QT 1
3/16" 5232D 3 — —
3/16" 5232M 1 — —
1/4" 5233A 100 5233PT 10
1/4" 5233C 10 5233QT 1
1/4" 5233D 2 — —
1/4" 5233M 1 — —
5/16" 5234A 100 5234PT 10
5/16" 5234C 10 5234QT 1
5/16" 5234D 2 — —
5/16" 5234M 1 — —
3/8" 5235A 100 5235PT 5
3/8" 5235C 5 — —
O.D. Desc. Part # Qty
3/16" 4-Way 5227A 50
3/16" 4-Way 5227C 3
3/16" 4-Way 5227PT 3
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 5161A 50' 5161C 6' 5161PT 6'
3/16" 5162A 50' 5162C 5' 5162PT 5'
1/4" 5163A 50' 5163C 4' 5163PT 4'
5/16" 5164A 50' 5164C 3' 5164PT 3'
Desc. Part # Qty
"T" 5253A 50
"T" 5253C 1
"T" 5253PT 1
I.D. Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" 7030A 500 7030C 25 7030PT 25
3/16" 7031A 500 7031C 25 7031PT 25
1/4" 7032A 500 7032C 20 7032PT 20
5/16" 7033A 500 7033C 15 7033PT 15
3/8" 7034A 500 7034C 10 7034PT 10
   Assorted Pack 7036C 10 7036PT 10
I.D. Color Part # Qty Part # Qty Part # Qty
1/8" Black 7020A 1000 7020C 50 7020KT 45
3/16" White 7021A 1000 7021C 25 7021KT 20
1/4" Red 7022A 1000 7022C 20 7022KT 15
5/16" Blue 7023A 1000 7023C 15 7023KT 10
3/8" Yellow 7024A 1000 7024C 10 7024KT 6
Assorted Pack 7029C 40 7029D 19 7029KT 19
Assorted Pack 7029M 9 7029PT 40 7029QT 9
O.D. Desc. Part # Qty
3/16" 5-Way 5229A 50
3/16" 5-Way 5229C 2
3/16" 5-Way 5229PT 2